
所　属 氏  名 シフト

中村　結依 A

髙橋　咲紀 A

中村　水綺 A

小鹿　友里絵 A

鳥谷部　エイ子 A

中村　あつ A

野呂　鈴音 A

中村　祐麻 A

石川　新 A

西山　響 B

工藤　純一郎 B

工藤　陽一郎 B

中村　優也 B

成田　雄一郎 B

前田　徹 B

齋藤　洸和 B

中村　一騎 B

久慈　順子 A

菊地　明美 A

阿部　暁美 A

高橋　久美子 A

菅原　要子 A

小笠原　由美子 A

鈴木　ゆかり A

相澤　茉季 A

金城　夏鈴 A

木村　聡 A

高橋　輝和 A

八重樫　龍之介 A

藤原　孝至 B

小笠原　賢 B

参加選手名簿・レーン配当表

11 44-2 12-1

43 38-2 46-1

20 25 14-2

14-2 22-1 33

28-2 36-1 41

34-1 39 28

48-1 15 42-2

42-2 12-1 17

44-2 18-1 29

48-2 12-1 33

11 48-2 42-1

26-2 46-1 47

27 36-2 28-1

20-2 32-1 21

29 38-2 40-1

35 42-2 46-1

34-1 43 42-2

46-1 11 35

24-1 33 22-2

37 32-2 39

23 18-2 26-1

41 20-2 30-1

25 29 22-1

21 48-2

46-2

14-2 26-1 15

30-2 42-1 43

参加資格

12-1

37 12-1

22-1 31 20-2

17 28-2 20-1

1回戦 2回戦 3回戦

15

17

5.13.14

12

12

12

10

22

11.16.17.19

17.21

15

青　森

16.17.19

10

岩　手

9.10.12

10.15

14.15

17

11.15.17

2.10.11.12.15.17.18

10

22

22

14.15.17.18

4.5.14.15

18

22

5.11.14.15

5.14.16.17.19

14.17.18.21

14.15.17.21

5.10.11.14.17



所　属 氏  名 シフト

千葉　那都希 B

西川　和音 B

小森　和耶 B

金濱　雄悦 B

吉田　勝弘 B

柏原　正勝 B

平中　彗 B

我孫子　美葵 A

佐藤　久美子 A

鈴木　由記子 A

古川　英佳 A

大山　愛 A

松本　祥子 A

岩本　梨沙 A

相馬　彩 A

深川　恵美子 A

田浦　木乃美 A

富谷　頼行 A

二階堂　武 A

鈴木　剛瑠 B

吉田　裕 B

小原　栄輝 B

鈴木　大介 B

真壁　富男 B

深川　広大 B

相馬　夢翔 B

相馬　敏行 B

鈴木　昌之 B

尾野　豊春 B

早坂　友伸 B

参加選手名簿・レーン配当表

宮　城

5.7.10.11.13.14.17

10.11.15.17.21

15.17

15.17.21

17

15

岩 手

14

14.21

14.16

13.21

13

14

16

16

18

17

9.18

参加資格

16

14.17

14.17.21

21

21

48-1 13

9.16

9.16.17

17

10.14.15.17.18

17

17

17

18

37 26-2

12-2 24-1 13

28-2

33 44-2 48-1

22-2 34-1 23

1回戦 2回戦

15 22-2

30-1 39

48-2 18-1 23

22-2 28 35

3回戦

38-1 47 46-2

19 26-2 18-1

15 48-2 18-1

14-1

28-1

38-2

39

18-1 27 16-2

43 12-2 32-1

36-2 48-1

26-1 31 20-2

40-1 45 34-2

33 42-1 47

29 24-2 32-1

13 46-2 16-1

25 20-2 27

32 37 26-2

46-2 16-1 21

38-2 46-1 13

28-1 33 24-2

22-1 27 16-2

35 30-2 38-1

18-2 26-1 31

40-2 48-1 15



所属 氏  名 シフト

千葉　久恵 A

布目　浩嗣 A

工藤　尚也 B

菊谷　将康 B

鎌田　孔太朗 B

鈴木　英子 A

大河内　未来 A

影山　明日美 A

宇佐見　玲菜 A

林　香織 A

大塚　優子 A

松本　広美 A

伊澤　未来 A

宗像　博子 A

猪狩　恵美子 A

平　葵衣 A

森　日向埜 A

遠藤　邦夫 A

齋藤　憲治 A

中田　明 B

志賀　悠吾 B

折付　華慰 B

林　勇介 B

佐藤　智之 B

舘　侑希 B

伏見　正人 B

浅賀　一之 B

長澤　祥太郎 B

参加選手名簿・レーン配当表

1回戦 2回戦 3回戦

24-2 32-1 37

30-2 38-1 43

36-1 41 30-2

19 14-2 22-1

12-2 20-1 25

44 14-1 19

16-1 21 48-2

45 40 48-1

14-1 19 46-2

27 22-2 30-1

39 34-2 42-1

26-1 35 24-2

20-1 25 14-2

28-2 40-1

36-1 45 44-2

23 32-2 24-1

16 28-1 17

21 34-2 26-1

13

福　島

21

21

13 24-2 16-1

38-2 22-1 11

34-2 38-1 27

45

14.17

15.17

17

10.12

12

32-2 44-1 45

18-2 30-1

参加資格

14.17

21

10.17

17

12

12

13.14.17

21

9.16.19

10.11.14.17

秋　田

9.12.17

9.10.14.17

21

14

22

22

17

12.17

9.18

5.14.17

31 40-2 44-1

39 18-2 38-1

19

14 34-1

42-2 16-1 37

41



所属 氏  名 シフト

渡邊　夕菜 A

砂子田　秋実 A

須藤　真海 A

合津　和斗 A

佐々木　歩夢 A

吉原　正明 A

熊澤　かうり B

石田　康次郎 B

平下　健太 B

茂林　健太 B

中野　雄太 B

一条　竜矢 B

清水　一輝 B

松本　拓也 B

山下　大輔 B

小野　大誠 B

木村　東瑚 B

畑田　裕斗 B

森谷　駿紀 A

松木　千寛 A

大門　弘夢 B

保科　優斗 B

荒沢　頼人 B

県名 監督名

青森県 古川　一司

岩手県 木村　聡

宮城県 鈴木　昌之

秋田県 菊谷　将康

福島県 浅賀　一之

学連 吉原　正明

山形県 大門　達弘

17

22

13

参加選手名簿・レーン配当表

参加資格

19

9.11.17.19

9.11.19

1320-1

25

14-1 23 12-2

32-1 41 40-2

24-2 36-1

山　形

13

13.14.21

44-1 19 32-2

学生連合

1946-1 13

22

13

21

14.21

9

46-2

14.17.19

14

21

17

5.9.14.17

17.19

14

9.14.17.19

15 30-2

21

31

42-1 17 34-2

47 16-2 36-1

24-1

12-1 17 44-2

38-1 43

16-2

31 26-2

18-1 23

42-1 47 36

12-2

16-2 24-1 29

32-2

34-1

47 42-2 14-1

監督名簿及び参加数

41 36-2 44-1

1回戦 2回戦 3回戦

17 11 20-1

24-1

30-1 35 22-2

29 18-2

40

36-2 44-1 11

26-2 34-1 45

40-1

兼任

専任

女子

7

9

10

1

3

0

専任兼任

専任

12

兼任

兼任

兼任

兼任

15

5

合計

17

21

23

5

23

18

5

男子

10

12

13

4

11


