所 属	氏 名	シフト	1回戦	2回戦	3回戦	参加資格
	中村 結依	А	12-1	21	48-2	5.13.14
	髙橋 咲紀	А	37	46-2	12-1	14.15
	中村 水綺	А	22-1	31	20-2	17
	小鹿 友里絵	А	17	28-2	20-1	11.15.17
	鳥谷部 エイ子	А	14-2	26-1	15	2.10.11.12.15.17.18
	中村 あつ	А	30-2	42-1	43	15
	野呂 鈴音	А	25	29	22-1	22
	中村 祐麻	А	41	20-2	30-1	16.17.19
青 森	石川 新	А	46-1	11	35	10
	西山 響	В	20	25	14-2	5.11.14.15
	工藤 純一郎	В	14-2	22-1	33	5.14.16.17.19
	工藤 陽一郎	В	28-2	36-1	41	11.16.17.19
	中村 優也	В	34-1	39	28	4.5.14.15
	成田 雄一郎	В	48-1	15	42-2	5.10.11.14.17
	前田 徹	В	42-2	12-1	17	15
	齋藤 洸和	В	37	32-2	39	22
	中村 一騎	В	23	18-2	26-1	17
	久慈 順子	А	24-1	33	22-2	10
	菊地 明美	А				12
	阿部 暁美	А	34-1	43	42-2	12
	高橋 久美子	А	29	38-2	40-1	12
	菅原 要子	А	35	42-2	46-1	14.15.17.21
	小笠原 由美子	А	27	36-2	28-1	14.15.17.18
岩 手	鈴木 ゆかり	А	20-2	32-1	21	14.17.18.21
石 于	相澤 茉季	А	11	48-2	42-1	17.21
	金城 夏鈴	А	26-2	46-1	47	22
	木村 聡	А	44-2	18-1	29	10
	高橋 輝和	А	48-2	12-1	33	18
	八重樫 龍之介	А				22
	藤原 孝至	В	11	44-2	12-1	9.10.12
	小笠原 賢	В	43	38-2	46-1	10.15

所 属	氏 名	シフト	1回戦	2回戦	3回戦	参加資格
	千葉 那都希	В	15	48-2	18-1	13
	西川 和音	В	48-2	18-1	23	14
	小森 和耶	В	22-2	28	35	16
岩 手	金濱 雄悦	В	26-1	31	20-2	16
	吉田 勝弘	В	40-1	45	34-2	18
	柏原 正勝	В	33	42-1	47	21
	平中 彗	В	29	24-2	32-1	21
	我孫子 美葵	Α	38-1	47	46-2	5.7.10.11.13.14.17
	佐藤 久美子	А	19	26-2	18-1	9.18
	鈴木 由記子	Α	15	22-2	14-1	10.14.15.17.18
	古川 英佳	А	28-1	37	26-2	13.21
	大山 愛	А	12-2	24-1	13	14.17
	松本 祥子	А	30-1	39	28-2	14.17.21
	岩本 梨沙	А	33	44-2	48-1	15.17.21
	相馬 彩	А	22-2	34-1	23	15
	深川 恵美子	А	36-2	48-1	39	17
	田浦 木乃美	А	18-1	27	16-2	17
	富谷 頼行	А	43	12-2	32-1	9.16.17
宮城	二階堂 武	А	48-1	13	38-2	17
	鈴木 剛瑠	В	32	37	26-2	14
	吉田 裕	В	46-2	16-1	21	14.21
	小原 栄輝	В	38-2	46-1	13	14.16
	鈴木 大介	В				15.17
	真壁 富男	В	28-1	33	24-2	16
	深川 広大	В	22-1	27	16-2	17
	相馬 夢翔	В	18-2	26-1	31	17
	相馬 敏行	В	40-2	48-1	15	17
	鈴木 昌之	В	35	30-2	38-1	18
	尾野 豊春	В	13	46-2	16-1	9.16
	早坂 友伸	В	25	20-2	27	10.11.15.17.21

所属	氏 名	シフト	1回戦	2回戦	3回戦	参加資格
	千葉 久恵	А	31	40-2	44-1	10.11.14.17
	布目 浩嗣	Α	39	18-2	38-1	9.16.19
秋 田	工藤 尚也	В	45	40	48-1	21
	菊谷 将康	В	14-1	19	46-2	21
	鎌田 孔太朗	В	27	22-2	30-1	22
	鈴木 英子	А	13	24-2	16-1	9.10.14.17
	大河内 未来	Α	38-2	22-1	11	14
	影山 明日美	А	34-2	38-1	27	9.12.17
	宇佐見 玲菜	А	32-2	44-1	45	14.17
	林 香織	А	18-2	30-1	19	5.14.17
	大塚 優子	А	16	28-1	17	12.17
	松本 広美	А	21	34-2	26-1	9.18
	伊澤 未来	А	36-1	45	44-2	17
	宗像 博子	А	23	32-2	24-1	12
	猪狩 恵美子	А	20-1	25	14-2	12
	平 葵衣	А	28-2	40-1	41	13.14.17
福島	森 日向埜	А	26-1	35	24-2	14.17
	遠藤 邦夫	Α	45	14	34-1	12
	齋藤 憲治	А	42-2	16-1	37	22
	中田 明	В	39	34-2	42-1	10.12
	志賀 悠吾	В	44	14-1	19	10.17
	折付 華慰	В	16-1	21	48-2	15.17
	林 勇介	В	12-2	20-1	25	17
	佐藤 智之	В				17
	舘 侑希	В	36-1	41	30-2	21
	伏見 正人	В	19	14-2	22-1	21
	浅賀 一之	В	24-2	32-1	37	21
	長澤 祥太郎	В	30-2	38-1	43	13

所属	氏 名	シフト	1回戦	2回戦	3回戦	参加資格
	渡邊 夕菜	А	24-2	36-1	25	21
	砂子田 秋実	А	14-1	23	12-2	14
	須藤 真海	А	32-1	41	40-2	9.11.19
	合津 和斗	А	46-2	20-1	31	13
	佐々木 歩夢	А	42-1	17	34-2	19
	吉原 正明	Α	47	16-2	36-1	9.11.17.19
	熊澤 かうり	В	21	16-2	24-1	14.17.19
	石田 康次郎	В	12-1	17	44-2	14
学生連合	平下 健太	В	38-1	43	32-2	17
子生建口	茂林 健太	В	31	26-2	34-1	13
	中野 雄太	В	47	42-2	14-1	22
	一条 竜矢	В	42-1	47	36	9.14.17.19
	清水 一輝	В	18-1	23	12-2	17.19
	松本 拓也	В	16-2	24-1	29	5.9.14.17
	山下 大輔	В	30-1	35	22-2	17
	小野 大誠	В	46-1	13	40	19
	木村 東瑚	В	36-2	44-1	11	13
	畑田 裕斗	В	26-2	34-1	45	9
山 形	森谷 駿紀	А	44-1	19	32-2	13
	松木 千寛	А	40-1	15	30-2	22
	大門 弘夢	В	17	11	20-1	14.21
	保科 優斗	В	24-1	29	18-2	21
	荒沢 頼人	В	41	36-2	44-1	13.14.21

監督名簿及び参加数

県名	監督名	専任兼任	女子	男子	合計
青森県	古川 一司	専任	7	10	17
岩手県	木村 聡	兼任	9	12	21
宮城県	鈴木 昌之	兼任	10	13	23
秋田県	菊谷 将康	兼任	1	4	5
福島県	浅賀 一之	兼任	12	11	23
学連	吉原 正明	兼任	3	15	18
山形県	大門 達弘	専任	0	5	5